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Women / 7 / B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Neely Quirk593
Stars Gymnastics CO

9.575 9.675 9.6759.500 38.425
3T 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Claudia Mackel146
Waxahachie

9.575 9.425 9.6259.625 38.250
4T 5T 2 2T 2 

2 

McKenzie Buszkiewic526
Peak Athletics

9.475 9.275 9.5009.650 37.900
5T 8 1 6 3 

3 

Paige Chambers523
Peak Athletics

9.475 9.450 9.3509.425 37.700
6T 3T 6T 9T 4 

4 

Tanna Schley205
Acg

9.700 9.425 9.5509.000 37.675
1 6T 13T 4T 5 

5 

Kylie Brown174
Achievers

9.350 9.175 9.3009.400 37.225
10T 9 8 12 6 

6 

Kenna Mollendor543
Dsg

9.050 9.575 9.0509.450 37.125
16T 2 5 17T 7 

7 

Kylie Smith525
Peak Athletics

9.400 8.800 9.2509.350 36.800
8T 13 9 13T 8 

8 

Jaidyn McMillan218
Bounce Academy

9.075 9.450 9.2508.925 36.700
15 4T 15 14T 9 

9 

Maddison Justice175
Achievers

9.475 8.875 9.2509.050 36.650
7T 12 11T 15T 10 

10 

Mya Nguyen544
Dsg

9.350 8.900 9.3509.000 36.600
11T 11 14T 10T 11 

11 

Julia Siegel550
Evergreen Gymnastics

9.050 9.400 9.0509.050 36.550
17T 7 12T 18T 12 

12 

Jaelyn Dale283
East Texas

9.050 9.025 8.9509.250 36.275
18T 10 10 19 13 

13 

Amy Weatherton212
Bannon's

9.600 7.500 9.6259.500 36.225
2 19 4T 3T 14 

14 

Elizabeth McAlindon106
Aspire

9.100 8.600 9.3758.850 35.925
14 14 17 8 15 

15 

Jenna Martin288
Emerald City

9.275 7.550 9.5509.425 35.800
12 18 7T 5T 16 

16 

Sage Pendleton524
Peak Athletics

9.400 8.250 9.1508.525 35.325
9T 15 18 16 17 

17 

Payton Leach157
Sonshine

9.175 7.800 9.4008.900 35.275
13 17 16 7 18 

18 

Madeline Dillow598
Cheyenne P&R

8.700 7.900 9.3258.250 34.175
19 16 19 11 19 

19 
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